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Agricorpr 2015 Statement A

For corporations, trusts and special individuals

An agency of the Government of Ontario

AgriStability and Agrilnvest

This Statement A is for AgriStability and/or Agrilnvest participants. The information provided on this form is used by Agricorp to
administer AgriStability. Agricorp will share the information with Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada (AAFC) to administer Agrilnvest.

Submit a separate Statement A for each business where all aspects of the farm operation (e.g., accounting, bank accounts, income
tax filing, crop harvest and storage) are completely separate.

Authorized third-party contacts for AgriStability will be recognized as authorized third parties for Agrilnvest. Agrilnvest participants
who don'’t participate in AgriStability and wish to authorize a third-party contact can do so by contacting Agricorp at 1-888-247-4999.

Participant identification
Name of corporation, trust, or special individual Name of representative (corporations and trusts)

Correspondence language

Correspondence language preferred
[] English [] French

Identification numbers

AgriStability/Agrilnvest PIN (all participants) Business number (corporations only)

Social insurance number (special individuals only) Trust number (trusts only)

Mailing address

Mailing address (include civic number and road name) Business email address (optional)
City/Town Province Postal code
Primary business telephone number Alternate business telephone number Business fax number (optional)
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2015 Statement A for corporations, trusts and special individuals
AgriStability and Agrilnvest

Farm of

Financial reporting summary
Which method of accounting are you using for your StatementA? [ ] Accrual [] Cash

Fiscal period start date (MM/DD/YYYY) Fiscal period end date (MM/DD/YYYY)

Income
Enter the applicable code for each entry on the form. The codes are listed in the commodity list and in the program payment list

included in Guide RC4060, Farming Income and the AgriStability and Agrilnvest Programs Guide. Please round all income amounts to
the nearest dollar.

1 I have no income to report

Commodity sales and program payments Code = Amount ($)
Total A

Other farming income Code  Amount ($)

Other program payments 9540

Business risk management (BRM) and disaster assistance payments 9544

Resales, rebates, GST/HST for allowable expenses 9574

Resales, rebates, GST/HST for non-allowable expenses, and recapture of capital cost 9575

allowance (CCA)

Agricultural work contract 9601

Patronage dividends 9605

Interest 9607

Gravel 9610

Trucking (farm-related only) 9611

Resales of commodities purchased 9612

Leases (gas, oil well, surface, etc.) 9613

Machine rentals 9614

Other (specify) 9600
Total B

Summary of income

Total A+
Total B+
Gross farming income (code 9959)
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2015 Statement A for corporations, trusts and special individuals
AgriStability and Agrilnvest

Farm of

Expenses
Enter the applicable code for each entry on the form. The codes are listed in the commodity list and in the program payment list

included in Guide RC4060, Farming Income and the AgriStability and Agrilnvest Programs Guide. Please round all expense amounts
to the nearest dollar.

[1 I have no expenses to report

Commodity purchases and repayment of program benefits Code  Amount ($)
Total C

Allowable expenses Code  Amount ($)

Containers and twine 9661

Fertilizer and soil supplements 9662

Pesticides and chemical treatments 9663

Insurance premiums (Agrilnsurance/production or crop insurance) 9665

Veterinary fees, medicine and breeding fees 9713

Minerals and salts 9714

Machinery (gasoline, diesel fuel, oil) 9764

Electricity 9799

Freight and shipping 9801

Heating fuel 9802

Arm’s length salaries 9815

Storage/drying 9822

Commissions and levies 9836
Total D
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2015 Statement A for corporations, trusts and special individuals

AgriStability and Agrilnvest

Non-allowable expenses

Machinery (repairs, licenses, insurance)
Machinery lease/rental

Advertising and promotion costs
Building and fence repairs

Land clearing and drainage

Agricultural contract work

Other insurance premiums

Interest (real estate, mortgage, other)
Membership/subscription fees

Office expenses

Legal and accounting fees

Property taxes

Rent (land, buildings, pastures)
Non-arm'’s length salaries

Motor vehicle expenses

Small tools

Soil testing

Licenses/permits

Telephone

Quota rental (tobacco, dairy)

Gravel

Purchases of commodities resold

Motor vehicle interest and leasing costs
Allowance on eligible capital property
Capital cost allowance

Mandatory inventory adjustment - previous year
Optional inventory adjustment - previous year
Other (specify)

Summary of expenses
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Code Amount ($)
9760
9765
9792
9795
9796
9798
9804
9805
9807
9808
9809
9810
9811
9816
9819
9820
9821
9823
9824
9825
9826
9827
9829
9935
9936
9937
9938
9896

Total E

Total C +
Total D +
Total E +
Total farming expenses (code 9968)
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2015 Statement A for Corporations, trusts and special individuals
AgriStability and Agrilnvest

Farm of

Statement of farming activites

Confirm that your net farming income (or loss) matches your records. Enter your inventory adjustments, if applicable.

Other items Code Amount Other items Code Amount

Optional inventory adjustments

Gross farming income 9959 9941
- current year

Total farming expenses 9968 Mandatory inventory adjustments 9942
- current year

Net farming income (loss) Net farming income (loss) after

before adjustments 9969 adjustments 9944
Net farming income (loss) 9946

Partnership information

If you are involved in a partnership, please enter your share of the partnership. Please list all partners and their share of the
partnership. Do not enter shareholder information.

Your name % share AgriStability/ Business number
(or name of corporation or trust) Agrli:!m/est (if a corporation)
Partner’s name % share AgriStability/ Business number
(or name of corporation or trust) Agrilnvest (if a corporation)
(if an ilxidual)
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC
RC

Collection, use, and disclosure of information

Information on this form is collected by Agricorp under the authority of the Farm Income Protection Act, 1991 (Canada). It will be used by Agricorp to administer AgriStability and
shared with Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada (AAFC) to administer Agrilnvest. Agricorp and/or AAFC may disclose your social insurance number, business number, or trust
number to the Canada Revenue Agency for income tax purposes.

Information, excluding your social insurance number, will be shared with the Ontario Ministry of Agriculture and Food and/or AAFC for other farm income and special assistance
programs, for current and future policy and program analysis, development and evaluation, and for auditing and statistical purposes.

Questions about the collection of this information can be directed to Agricorp’s FOI-Privacy Advisor, Box 3660, Stn. Central, Guelph, ON N1H 8M4, 1-888-247-4999.

Errors and omissions excepted Version frangaise disponible

Mﬁ_) 1+l
Growing Forward ¥ 27 Ontario Canada
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