

2015 Statement A

For corporations, trusts and special individuals

AgriStability and AgriInvest

This Statement A is for AgriStability and/or AgriInvest participants. The information provided on this form is used by Agricorp to administer AgriStability. Agricorp will share the information with Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada (AAFC) to administer AgriInvest.

Submit a separate Statement A for each business where all aspects of the farm operation (e.g., accounting, bank accounts, income tax filing, crop harvest and storage) are completely separate.

Authorized third-party contacts for AgriStability will be recognized as authorized third parties for AgriInvest. AgriInvest participants who don't participate in AgriStability and wish to authorize a third-party contact can do so by contacting Agricorp at 1-888-247-4999.

Participant identification				
Name of corporation, trust, or special individual		Name of representative (corporations and trusts)		
Correspondence language				
Correspondence language preferred English French				
Identification numbers				
AgriStability/AgriInvest PIN (all participants)		Business number (corporations only)		
Social insurance number (special individuals only)		Trust number (trusts only)		
Mailing address				
Mailing address (include civic number and road name)		Business email address (optional)		
City/Town			Province	Postal code
Primary business telephone number	Alternate business telephone number		Business fax number (optional)	

AgriStability and AgriInvest Farm of Financial reporting summary ☐ Accrual ☐ Cash Which method of accounting are you using for your Statement A? Fiscal period start date (MM/DD/YYYY) Fiscal period end date (MM/DD/YYYY) Income Enter the applicable code for each entry on the form. The codes are listed in the commodity list and in the program payment list included in Guide RC4060, Farming Income and the AgriStability and AgriInvest Programs Guide. Please round all income amounts to the nearest dollar. ☐ I have no income to report Commodity sales and program payments Code Amount (\$) Total A Other farming income Code Amount (\$) 9540 Other program payments Business risk management (BRM) and disaster assistance payments 9544 Resales, rebates, GST/HST for allowable expenses 9574 Resales, rebates, GST/HST for non-allowable expenses, and recapture of capital cost 9575 allowance (CCA) 9601 Agricultural work contract Patronage dividends 9605 Interest 9607 Gravel 9610 Trucking (farm-related only) 9611 Resales of commodities purchased 9612 Leases (gas, oil well, surface, etc.) 9613 Machine rentals 9614 9600 Other (specify) Total B Summary of income Total A+ Total B+ Gross farming income (code 9959)

2015 Statement A for corporations, trusts and special individuals

2015 Statement A for corporations, trusts and special individuals AgriStability and AgriInvest

		Farn	n	of
Expenses				
Enter the applicable code for each entry on the form. The codes are listed in the included in Guide RC4060, Farming Income and the AgriStability and AgriInvest to the nearest dollar.	commodity list and in t Programs Guide. Pleas	he program payr se round all expe	ment li ense al	st mounts
☐ I have no expenses to report				
Commodity purchases and repayment of program benefits	Code	Amount (\$)		
	Total C			
Allowable expenses	Code	Amount (\$)		
Containers and twine	9661			
Fertilizer and soil supplements	9662			
Pesticides and chemical treatments Insurance premiums (Agrilnsurance/production or crop insurance)	9663 9665			
Veterinary fees, medicine and breeding fees	9713			
Minerals and salts	9714			
Machinery (gasoline, diesel fuel, oil)	9764			
Electricity	9799			
Freight and shipping	9801			
Heating fuel	9802			
Arm's length salaries	9815			
Storage/drying Commissions and levies	9822			
Commissions and levies	9836			
	Total D			

2015 Statement A for corporations, trusts and special individuals AgriStability and AgriInvest

Non-allowable expenses	Code	Amount (\$)
Machinery (repairs, licenses, insurance)	9760	
Machinery lease/rental	9765	
Advertising and promotion costs	9792	
Building and fence repairs	9795	
Land clearing and drainage	9796	
Agricultural contract work	9798	
Other insurance premiums	9804	
Interest (real estate, mortgage, other)	9805	
Membership/subscription fees	9807	
Office expenses	9808	
Legal and accounting fees	9809	
Property taxes	9810	
Rent (land, buildings, pastures)	9811	
Non-arm's length salaries	9816	
Motor vehicle expenses	9819	
Small tools	9820	
Soil testing	9821	
Licenses/permits	9823	
Telephone	9824	
Quota rental (tobacco, dairy)	9825	
Gravel	9826	
Purchases of commodities resold	9827	
Motor vehicle interest and leasing costs	9829	
Allowance on eligible capital property	9935	
Capital cost allowance	9936	
Mandatory inventory adjustment - previous year	9937	
Optional inventory adjustment - previous year	9938	
Other (specify)	9896	
(1)/		
	Total E	
Summary of expenses		
· · ·	Total C +	
	Total D +	
	Total E +	
Total	farming expenses (code 9968)	

2015 Statement A for Corporations, trusts and special individuals AgriStability and AgriInvest

Farm		of	
------	--	----	--

Statement of farming activites

Confirm that your net farming income (or loss) matches your records. Enter your inventory adjustments, if applicable.

Other items	Code	Amount
Gross farming income	9959	
Total farming expenses	9968	
Net farming income (loss) before adjustments	9969	

Other items	Code	Amount
Optional inventory adjustments - current year	9941	
Mandatory inventory adjustments - current year	9942	
Net farming income (loss) after adjustments	9944	
Net farming income (loss)	9946	

Partnership information

If you are involved in a partnership, please enter your share of the partnership. Please list all partners and their share of the partnership. Do not enter shareholder information.

Your name (or name of corporation or trust)	% share	AgriStability/ AgriInvest PIN	Business number (if a corporation)
Partner's name (or name of corporation or trust)	% share	AgriStability/ AgriInvest PIN (if an individual)	Business number (if a corporation)
			RC

Collection, use, and disclosure of information

Information on this form is collected by Agricorp under the authority of the Farm Income Protection Act, 1991 (Canada). It will be used by Agricorp to administer AgriStability and shared with Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada (AAFC) to administer AgriInvest. Agricorp and/or AAFC may disclose your social insurance number, business number, or trust number to the Canada Revenue Agency for income tax purposes.

Information, excluding your social insurance number, will be shared with the Ontario Ministry of Agriculture and Food and/or AAFC for other farm income and special assistance programs, for current and future policy and program analysis, development and evaluation, and for auditing and statistical purposes.

Questions about the collection of this information can be directed to Agricorp's FOI-Privacy Advisor, Box 3660, Stn. Central, Guelph, ON N1H 8M4, 1-888-247-4999.

Errors and omissions excepted

Version française disponible





